

2017

2017

2017 “ ” “ ”

78,293.50 4.46%

13,913.68 13.97% 0.37 8.82%

2017

2017

2017

2018 3 29 (2018) 10061

2017

	2017	2016	%
	78,293.50	74,951.03	4.46%
	13,913.68	12,208.70	13.97%
	4,871.43	5,365.85	-9.2%
/	0.37	0.34	8.82%
/	0.37	0.34	8.82%
% -	14.70%	15.40%	-0.70%
% -	11.70%	12.44%	-5.95%
			%

	164,502.61	111,299.80	47.80%
	115,827.75	80,960.49	43.07%
	416,760,300.00	360,000,000.00	15.77%
	2.78	2.25	23.56%

1 47.80%

2 43.07%

2017

()

	2017 12 31	2016 12 31	
	71,641.55	31,239.79	129.33%
	2,119.82	1,164.75	82.00%
	3,676.36	1,952.31	88.31%
	152,017.67	102,948.82	47.66%
	869.25	1,644.08	-47.13%
	3,140.49	2,352.89	33.47%
	12,484.94	8,350.98	49.50%
	164,502.61	111,299.80	47.80%
	7,723.12	5,283.92	46.16%
	1,278.64	2,327.42	-45.06%
	16,431.76	722.41	2174.58%
	45,068.60	27,830.43	61.94%

	2017 12 31	2016 12 31	
	47,401.66	30,339.31	56.24%
	45,222.12	14,620.90	209.30%
	15,323.67	0.00	100.00%
	6,054.57	4,626.40	30.87%
	38,198.70	25,713.19	48.56%
	115,827.75	80,960.49	43.07%
	1,273.20	0.00	100.00%
	117,100.95	80,960.49	44.64%
	164,502.61	111,299.80	47.80%

1 129.33%

2 82.00%

3 88.31%

4 47.13%

5 33.47%

6 46.16%

7 45.06%

-

8	2174.58%
9	209.30%
10	100%
11	30.87%
12	48.56%
13	100.00%

()

	2017	2016	
	78,293.50	74,951.03	4.46%
	262.18	662.65	-60.43%
	3,818.33	1,163.65	228.13%
	-2.80	15.45	-118.15%
	3,269.49	0.00	100.00%
	14,860.97	11,307.82	31.42%
	20.78	2,999.65	-99.31%
	35.71	368.85	-90.32%
	1,035.92	1,729.92	-40.12%
	-103.56		-100.00%

1 60.43%

2 228.13%

3 118.15%

4 100%

5 99.31%

6 90.32%

7 40.12%

8 100.00%

()

	2017	2016	
	4,871.43	5,365.85	-9.21%
	961.00	-	100.00%
	4.96	188.68	-97.37%
	1,170.85	438.68	166.90%
	990.28	1,178.37	-15.96%
	278.64	1,471.62	-81.07%
	1,268.92	2,649.99	-52.12%
	-98.07	-2,211.31	95.57%
	35,391.60	-	100.00%
	0.00	2,645.68	-100.00%
	35,391.60	-2,645.68	1437.71%

	40,164.96	508.86	7793.13%
--	------------------	---------------	-----------------

1	100.00%		
2			
97.37%			
3			15.96%
4			81.07%
5	100%		
6			100%
7			7793.13%